Kantonalrekorde Indoor Frauen

60m
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60m Hurden (84.0)

Hoch

Weit

Drei

Kugel 4kg
Stab
Funfkampf

7.49
2541
2541
55.40
2:04.47
2:58.19
1:44.39
8.19
1.78
6.69
12.20
15,67
3.60
3900

(60m Hu: 8.76/Hoch: 1.60/Kugel: 12.47/Weit: 5.57/800m: 2:22.41)

Isabella Keller-Lusti, 53
Annina Fahr, 93
Rebecca Hohener, 86
Annina Fahr, 93
Simone Meier, 65
Marjolein Terwiel, 85
LC Schaffhausen
Meta Antenen, 49
Gabi Schedler, 58
Meta Antenen, 49
Annina Fahr, 93

Kathi Sutter, 68
Claudia Bernath, 78
Lydia Boll, 99

LC Schaffhausen
LC Schaffhausen
LC Schaffhausen
LC Schaffhausen
LC Schaffhausen
LC Schaffhausen
LC Schaffhausen
LC Schaffhausen
LC Schaffhausen
LC Schaffhausen
LC Schaffhausen
LC Schaffhausen
LC Schaffhausen
LC Schaffhausen

1979
18.01.2015
13.02.2005
15.02.2014
1990
23.02.2003
27.01.2018
1974
1982
10.03.1974
16.02.2014
1997
2000
02.02.2020

Magglingen

St. Gallen
Magglingen
Magglingen
Magglingen
Magglingen
Sindelfingen (GER)
Magglingen
Magglingen
Goteborg (SWE)
Magglingen
Magglingen
Magglingen
Magglingen

(Baumer/Zubler/Fahr/Boll)



